
CROSS-HOLE BRUSH ITEM LIST
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SKU GRIT
SIZE

L2
DESCRIPTION

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

150
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

3.5 - 5
/ 0.138- 0.197

5 - 7
/ 0.197- 0.276

7 - 9
/ 0.276-0.354

9 - 14
/ 0.354- 0.551

3.5 - 5
/ 0.138- 0.197

5 - 7
/ 0.197- 0.276

8 - 10
/ 0.315- 0.394

10 - 20
/ 0.394- 0.787

-

14000

14000

-

-

ø  1. 5 / 
0.059

ø  3 / 
0.118

ø  2.5 / 
0.098

ø  4 / 
0.159

ø  6 / 
0.236

ø  8 / 
0.315

ø  3 / 
0.118

ø  6 / 
0.236

ø  6 / 
0.236

ø  3 / 
0.118

ø  5 / 
0.197

ø  7 / 
0.276

50 /
1.97

60 /
2.36

60 /
2.36

60 /
2.36

50 /
1.97

50 /
1.97

50 /
1.97

120 /
4.72

130 /
5.12

130 /
5.12

130 /
5.12

120 /
4.72

120 /
4.72

120 /
4.72

14000

14000

14000

14000

-

-

-

-

UF2170
UF2270
UF2370
UF2470
UF2570
UF2670
UF2770
UF2870
UF2970
UF2070

UF2150
UF2250
UF2350
UF2450
UF2550
UF2650
UF2750
UF2850
UF2950
UF2050

UF2130
UF2230
UF2330
UF2430
UF2530
UF2630
UF2730
UF2830
UF2930
UF2030

Max. Spindle 
Speed

Pilot Hole Dia.

UF-CH-G-D070-L60
UF-CH-P-D070-L60
UF-CH-V-D070-L60
UF-CH-O-D070-L60
UF-CH-B-D070-L60
UF-CH-W-D070-L60
UF-CH-R-D070-L50
UF-CH-M-D070-L50
UF-CH-Z-D070-L50
UF-CH-A-D070-L50

UF-CH-G-D050-L60
UF-CH-P-D050-L60
UF-CH-V-D050-L60
UF-CH-O-D050-L60
UF-CH-B-D050-L60
UF-CH-W-D050-L60
UF-CH-R-D050-L50
UF-CH-M-D050-L50
UF-CH-Z-D050-L50
UF-CH-A-D050-L50

UF-CH-G-D030-L60
UF-CH-P-D030-L60
UF-CH-V-D030-L60
UF-CH-O-D030-L60
UF-CH-B-D030-L60
UF-CH-W-D030-L60
UF-CH-R-D030-L50
UF-CH-M-D030-L50
UF-CH-Z-D030-L50
UF-CH-A-D030-L50

UF2115
UF2215
UF2315
UF2415
UF2515
UF2615
UF2715
UF2815
UF2915
UF2015

UF-CH-G-D015-L50
UF-CH-P-D015-L50
UF-CH-V-D015-L50
UF-CH-O-D015-L50
UF-CH-B-D015-L50
UF-CH-W-D015-L50
UF-CH-R-D015-L50
UF-CH-M-D015-L50
UF-CH-Z-D015-L50
UF-CH-A-D015-L50

GRIT:
#150 - #1000

GRIT:
#1200 - #6000mm /

Inch
mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch mm / Inch mm / Inch

mm /
Inch

mm /
Inch

gram
Min-1

Ød Ød2 ØDS WeightL

3

17

6

24

20000

UFIBER



APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS AND IDENTIFICATION

BRUSH CODING SYSTEM: 

G
P
V
0
B
W
R
M
Z
A

UF FB G D100 L75

GRIT OPTIONS FOR MACHINING REQUIREMENTS
Selecting the right brush grit by machined materials or burr conditions:

Hardened Steel
Suitable for: Suitable for: Suitable for: Suitable for:

Carbon Steels, Stainless Steels, 
Super Alloys and Titanium

Soft Metals, Aluminum Alloys, 
Copper and Brass

Resin and Composite 
Materials

#150 #200 #400 #600 #800 #1000 #1200 #2000 #3000 #6000
HARD SOFT

12

UFIBER

BRUSH LENGTH

BRUSH DIAMETER

GRIT CODE

FAMILY TYPE

FB - SURFACE BRUSH
CB - CROSS-HOLE BRUSH
PB - POINT BRUSH
EB - END BRUSH
FS - FACE SLEEVES

UFIBER MT FAMILY

150
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
2000
3000
6000

GREEN
PINK
VIOLET
ORANGE
BLUE
WHITE
RED
DARK GREEN
DARK PINK
LIGHT VIOLET

GRIT SIZE GRIT COLOR

Verklarende lijst van de artikelcode


